Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Electionrules

Candidates

BANNISTER, The Revd Greg
CUMMINS, The Revd Pauline
HESKINS, The Revd Rachel
KING, The Revd Canon Rowena
RODGERS, The Revd Matthew
Non-transferable

Totals

Election of Proctor in Convocation

05/08/2025
1
92
0
46
2.0.16
CofE

First
Preferences
8
9
27
28
20

92

Exclusion of
BANNISTER, The Revd Greg

-8 -
1
1

2 Stage
Exclusion of
CUMMINS, The Revd Pauline

10
28
28
26

92

-10 -
2

4
2
2

3 Stage
Exclusion of
RODGERS, The Revd Matthew

30
32
28

92

28 -
20

32
38 Elected

22
92



